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Name

Mxd4 (13)

1

10

Andabeel Aranda PS
Ellen Johnson
Ben Drew
David Stocks
Annabel Scott

Majura Blue Majura PS
Sophie Lhuede
Thom Hosie
James Wilkinson
Emily Naughton

Turner Sixes Turner PS
Mia Braagaard
Joey Wille-Bellchambers
Mia Braagaard
Molly Braagaard

Majura Red Majura PS
Luca Talbot-Hogg
Gabe Seymour
Thomas Fisher
Mia Kluth

Campbell PS4 Campbell PS
Mika Halloran
Liam Kenneally
Alex Galilis
Emily Rayner

Majura White Majura PS
Natalie Miller
Makhaya Talbot Hogg
Joshua Kluth
Zoe Scott

Campbell PS1 Campbell PS
Zoe Lang
Dylan Bretton
Aiden Roberts
Stephanie Hudson

Majura Black Majura PS
Freya Main
Finnegan McFarland
Callum Durnell
Eliza Armstrong-Burnell

Campbell PS 2 Campbell PS
Tia Polach
Thomas Gardiner
Riley Say
Alexandria Wolff

Campbell PS 3 Campbell PS
Elizabeth Burg
Elliot Pauline
Jayden Smilie
Ella Schwarz

Time
Time

19:14
4:00
5:42
3:23
6:09

22:49
4:13
5:43
6:10
6:43

22:59
5:17
6:12
5:04
6:13

23:10
6:06
6:37
5:13
5:14

24:02
9:27
4:58
3:53
5:44

26:27
4:20
5:27
4:44

11:56

28:13
10:08
7:30
5:14
5:21

28:42
8:44
4:33
9:20
6:05

29:06
10:57
7:24
5:00
5:45

29:08
6:42
6:51

10:01
5:34
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11 N Ainslie Jellyca North Ainslie PS
Josie Holt
Arland Shaw-Crocker
Geordie Warfield
Tamar Zrihan

Gowrie Long Gowrie PS
Kasinda Johnston
Angus Long
Joel Borthwick
Jessica Bateup

TEAA North Ainslie PS
Evangaline Moore
Toby Bodsworth
Astor Henty
Alicia Patt

Time
Time

29:10
6:12
6:01
5:18

11:39

mp
5:20
4:11
4:33
mp

mp
5:40
8:37
8:33
mp



